
Name Email Link
Prof. Sanjai Bhatt sanjai_bhatt@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Prof. Sushma Batra sushmabatra18@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Prof. Manoj Kumar Jha manojmeeta@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/
Prof. Neera Agnimitra neeraagnimitra@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Prof. Pamela Singla pamelasingla@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Dr. Archana Kaushik archana_kaushik@rediffmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/
Dr. Neena Pandey neena.aditi@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/
Dr. Sanjoy Roy sanjoyroy30@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/
Dr. A. Malathi malaskk@rediffmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Dr. Seema Sharma seemasharma.dsw@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/
Dr. Nemthianngai Guite

(on lien to JNU) guitemahal@yahoo.co.in http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Ms. Shashi Rani Dev shashi.socialwork@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Mr. Abhishek Thakur tothakur@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Mr. Ngaopuchii Trichao Thomas trichaothomas@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Dr. Mayuri Gogoi mayuri.gogoi@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Dr. Meenu Anand meenuanand75@rediffmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Mr. Sudhir Maske sudhir.tiss@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Mr. Pratap Chandra Behera pebehera@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Dr. Pushpanjali (Adhoc) j.pushpanjali@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Mrs. Charu Sethi charusethi21@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Mrs. Shweta Verma shweta.sj@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Ms. Mali Devi mali.sawaria@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Mrs. Jyotika Taneja jyotikataneja@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Mr. Surinder Verma surinder.vermaa@gmail.com http://dssw.du.ac.in/

Prof. Neera Agnimitra, Head of the Department

Office: 011-27662620

Website: dssw.du.ac.in

Email: neeraagnimitra@gmail.com
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